
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUN 27, 2009

450 Motocross

TOYOTA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

114 J. Brayton  652.7581

37 A. Balbi  552.8742

749 R. Castro  353.4313

662 T. Bannister  253.7524

397 T. Robert  353.9885

482 C. Green  554.4816

501 S. Wennerstrom  554.4937

425 J. Browne  454.5308

128 R. Johnson  254.5529

138 M. LaPaglia  354.56110

629 A. Boughten  654.58011

102 C. Gosselaar  654.62612

511 N. Whitlow  454.72913

376 R. Leybovich  355.07214

233 J. Berry  255.23115

768 C. Shondeck  555.63016

659 J. Freund  355.71917

940 M. Karlsen  255.84218

447 D. Raper  355.97019

466 K. Moore  256.16020

229 J. Loop  456.20121

283 K. Glass  556.34122

641 k. Bill  456.44923

907 J. Curry  356.47624

810 J. Crutcher  356.64125

272 T. Painter  256.85026

604 J. Barnowski  356.86527

978 B. Brower  256.92128

213 K. Patterson  557.19229

790 R. Imondi  257.56330

685 B. Pike  558.10831

745 C. Whittelsey  458.13332

616 K. Phenix  458.49733

191 J. Van Bebber  459.06634

689 A. Rogers  459.62735

939 C. Mort  259.77736

284 C. Drewek  21:01.27937

825 D. Guerrie  21:05.14438

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

114 J. Brayton  633.1411

397 T. Robert  633.6482

37 A. Balbi  333.6833

749 R. Castro  633.8324

662 T. Bannister  333.9605

128 R. Johnson  434.0696

425 J. Browne  434.1657

768 C. Shondeck  534.2848

511 N. Whitlow  434.4339

482 C. Green  234.49910

629 A. Boughten  634.50111

229 J. Loop  234.53012

641 k. Bill  334.59213

102 C. Gosselaar  634.61014

138 M. LaPaglia  234.66715

233 J. Berry  634.83116

466 K. Moore  234.96917

376 R. Leybovich  435.03218

659 J. Freund  635.04719

940 M. Karlsen  635.05220

978 B. Brower  535.24921

790 R. Imondi  335.41322

501 S. Wennerstrom  535.42023

272 T. Painter  235.52924

447 D. Raper  435.69025

907 J. Curry  335.77226

604 J. Barnowski  535.83327

283 K. Glass  535.96028

213 K. Patterson  536.25829

616 K. Phenix  236.51730

810 J. Crutcher  336.76631

745 C. Whittelsey  537.04432

191 J. Van Bebber  237.24633

685 B. Pike  437.45734

689 A. Rogers  437.50935

939 C. Mort  537.94236

284 C. Drewek  238.10137

825 D. Guerrie  340.55538

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 A. Balbi  253.0911

662 T. Bannister  353.4632

749 R. Castro  653.5963

114 J. Brayton  653.7564

397 T. Robert  653.7805

128 R. Johnson  454.0006

376 R. Leybovich  254.1487

138 M. LaPaglia  554.2358

102 C. Gosselaar  454.2889

425 J. Browne  354.32110

482 C. Green  354.34211

629 A. Boughten  654.35012

659 J. Freund  754.55313

501 S. Wennerstrom  554.61914

229 J. Loop  254.71415

768 C. Shondeck  454.91416

272 T. Painter  255.09417

940 M. Karlsen  255.13218

978 B. Brower  655.36319

511 N. Whitlow  355.37320

283 K. Glass  355.50721

233 J. Berry  155.51922

447 D. Raper  355.72723

466 K. Moore  255.78924

790 R. Imondi  356.02425

213 K. Patterson  556.06126

810 J. Crutcher  256.11027

604 J. Barnowski  356.22328

907 J. Curry  256.32829

641 k. Bill  356.72530

689 A. Rogers  356.88531

685 B. Pike  557.09032

191 J. Van Bebber  257.10833

939 C. Mort  657.56834

745 C. Whittelsey  257.67035

616 K. Phenix  258.40136

284 C. Drewek  259.33837

825 D. Guerrie  21:02.12838
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